
Online Counselling Schedule- Google Meet : https://meet.google.com/yaw-xnia-pwy

Session- January 2025 session 

Course Code Course Name Name of Expert DAY DATE Time

MAE-001

Understanding Adult 
Education DR. DEEPAK GOSWAMI

Saturday 26.07.2025

4.00 to 6.00 pm
Sunday 27.07.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm
Saturday 02.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

MAE-002

Policy Planning and 
Implementation of Adult 
Education in India DR. DEEPAK GOSWAMI

Sunday 03.08.2025

4.00 to 6.00 pm
Sunday 10.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm
Saturday 16.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

MAE-003 Knowledge Management, 
Information Dissemination 
and Networking in Adult 
Education

DR. SHIV PRAKASH KATIYAR Sunday 17.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

Saturday 23.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

Sunday 24.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

MAE- 006 Adult learning & 21st 
century Skills 

DR. VIVEK NAGPAL
Saturday 

30.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

Sunday 31.08.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

Saturday 06.09.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

MAE-004
Extension Education and 
Development

DR. BANI BORA Sunday 07.09.2025
4.00 to 6.00 pm

Saturday 12.09.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

Sunday 13.09.2025 4.00 to 6.00 pm

MAEL-101 Coummunity based practical activitiesDr. Elizabeth Kuruwilla Monday 15.09.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm

Tuesday 16.09.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
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